Filter Cartridge 10m2 BIA M 327 x 600mm
Pre-coat for filter cartridges, 100g
ProtectoAutoclenz Mobile Extractor 4m 3ph 415v
4m Replacement Hose
ProtectoAutoclenz Mobile Extractor 3m 3ph 415v
3m Replacement Hose
ProtectoAutoclenz Mobile Extractor 2m 3ph 415v
2m Replacement Hose
M
ob
ile
 F
um
e
Ex
tr
ac
tio
n
U
ni
ts
ProtectoAutoclenz20
ProtectoAutoclenz is a self cleaning mobile fume filter type PF incorporating a separator, a
durable large surface area filter cartridge, complete with a filter monitor, post-cleaning function
and hour meter. The unit is capable of handling up to 3000 m³/hr and is available with a 2, 3 or
4metre 150mm diameter hose type arm with internal support structure.
 The unit has a 1.5 kW fanset and is supplied with a 5m mains input cable. ProtectoAutoclenz
weighs 160kg and is supplied on swivel castors for manoeuvrability.
Three
Phase
Phase
3
EXT3AUT2415
EXT101925
EXT3AUT3415
EXT101926
EXT3AUT4415
EXT101927
EXT9510050001
Ordering information
• Cleaner Work Environment: Reduces
fumes and particulate in the operator
and surrounding work areas.
• Long lasting, durable filter cartridge
• Low Noise Level
• Operating hours meter
• Optical and acoustic filter monitoring
• 5m mains cable
Features
Optional Spark Latch 160mm
EXT10025
EXT95014901601
Class W3
ProtectoAutoclenz  415v
Portable fume extractor
ProtectoAutoclenz Twin 21
ProtectoAutoclenz Twin is a self cleaning mobile fume filter type PF incorporating a separator, a
durable large surface area filter cartridge, complete with a filter monitor, post-cleaning function
and hour meter. The unit is capable of handling up to 3500 m³/hr and is complete with 2x 2, 3
or 4metre 150mm diameter hose type arm with internal support structure.
The unit has a 2.2 kW fan set and is supplied with a 5m mains input cable.
ProtectoAutoclenzTwin weighs 190kg and is supplied on swivel castors for manoeuvrability.
ProtectoAutoclenz Twin Mobile 2m 415v EXT3AUT2415T
ProtectoAutoclenz Twin Mobile 3m 415v EXT3AUT3415T
ProtectoAutoclenz Twin Mobile 4m 415v EXT3AUT4415T
Filter Cartridge 10m2 BIA M 327 x 600mm EXT10025
Pre-coat for filter cartridges, 100g EXT9510050001
Ordering information
• Cleaner Work Environment: Reduces
fumes and particulate in the operator
and surrounding work areas.
• Two long lasting, durable filter
cartridge.
• Optical and acoustic filter monitoring
• Operating hours meter
• 5m mains cable
Features
ProtectoAutoclenz Twin  415v
Portable fume extractor
Optional Spark Latch 160mm EXT95014901601
Three
Phase
Phase
3